Details of securities held in the Com

Register of details of securities held by Directors and Key Management Personnel

pany itself, its holding company, Subsidiary company,

Subsidiary of holding company or Associate company

Name of Director/KMP The number, description and The date of acquisition Price or other Date of price and other | Cumulative Mode of acquisition of securities ; Mode of Whether Name of Status -
nominal value of securities; consideration disposal consideration balance and holding - securities Company Holding/Subsi
paid; received; number of physical orin| have been diary/Associa
securities held dematerialize| pledged or te
after each d form; and any
transaction; encumbranc
e has been
created on
the
securities.
Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each
Mr. Patanjali G. Keswani 1,588,364 Balance as on 01,04.2014 1588364 Demat No Lemon Tree Company itself
71,103,821 22.04.2014 215245095 484,543 [Transfer to APG Strategic Real Estate Pool N.V. No Hotelsiimited

969,086 25.04.2014 0 1,453,629 Bonus (1:2) No
-447,932 05.06.2014 -29115580 1,005,697 Transfer to APG Strategic Real Estate Pool N.V. No
19,380 10.06.2014 872,100 1,025,077 | Purchase from Mohinder Pal Singh-Employee No
4,458 26.09.2014 200,610 1,029,535/ Purchase from Mohinder Pal Singh-Employee No
24,840 04.02.2015 1,068,120 1,054,375(Purchase from Ranjan Basu-Employee No
69,651 27.02.2015 2,994,993 1,124,026|Purchase from Abhijeet Shrivastava-Employee No
2,454 105,522 1,126,480| Purchase from Shaleen Mathur-Employee No
1,126,480 07.03.2015 0 2,252,960|Bonus (1:1) No
-525,000 19.06.2015 -19687500 1,727,960(Transfer to APG Strategic Real Estate Pool N.V, No
4,584 09.07.2015 98,556 1,732,544| Purchase from Richa Rana-Employee No
50,424 1,084,116 1,782,968 Purchase from Dipon Mukherjee-Employee No
22,500 29.10.2015 483,750 1,805,468 |Purchase from Vikramjit Singh-Employee No
1,806 22.08.2016 38,829 1,807,274| Purchase from Anil Gurung-Employee No
58,140 1,250,010 1,865,414|Purchase from Suman Singh-Employee No
17,670 379,905 1,883,084 | Purchase from Nirmal Khandelwal-Employee No
8,838 190,017 1,891,922 Purchase from Pramod Kumar Mishra-Employee No
25,706 31.03.2017 848,298 1,917,628 Purchase from Sarin Varghese-Employee No
30,000 22.08.2017 1,590,000 1,947,628 | Purchase from Shubhanshu Sharma-Employee No
2,714,056 06.09.2017 58,352,204 4,661,684 Prefrential Allotment No
23,065,150 22.01.2018 Nil 27,726,834 Allotment pursuant to merger No
70,730 24.01.2018 3,748,690 27,797,564 Purchase from Lakita Jaggi No
20,000 17.10.2018 1,373,273.56 27,817,564| Purchase from the Market No
14,000 19.02.2019 27,831,564|Purchase from the Market No
10,000 26.06.2019 27,841,564 |Purchase from the Market No
27,500,000 18,12.2020 1136577900 341,564 |Sale in the Market No




Register of details of securities held by Directors and Key Management Personnel

Details of securities held in the Company itself, its holding company, Subsidiary company, Subsidiary of holding company or Associate company

Name of Director/KMP | The number, description and The date of Price or other Date of price and other| Cumulative Mode of acquisition of securities ; Mode of Whether Name of Status -
nominal value of securities; acquisition consideration disposal consideration | balance and holding - securities Company Holding/Subsi
paid; received; number of physical orin| have been diary/Associa
securities held dematerialize| pledged or te
after each d form; and any
transaction; encumbranc
e has been
created on
the
Equity Shares of Re. 1/- each
Mr. Rattan Keswani 153,660 22.12.2014 153,660 153660|Purchase from Lemon Tree Hotels Limited Physical No Carnation Hotels Subsidiary
Private Limited

80,920 22.01.2015 80,920 234,580|Allotment of Shares on Private Placement Basis |Physical No

-234,580 01.06.2016 -234,580 Nil|Transfer to Lemon Tree Hotels Limited Physical No

234580 30.03.2019 2603838 234580 |Acquired from Lemon Tree Hotels Limited Demat No

Equity Shares of Re. 10/- each
337,270 24.10.2016 6,745,400 337,270|Allotments of ESOPs Demat No Lemon Tree Company itself
Hotels Limited

20,000 01.09.2017 430,000 357,270|Allotments of ESOPs Demat No

70,000 10.10.2018 1,505,000 427,270|ESOP Excercised through Trust Demat No

-427,270 24.03.2022 -427,270 Nil|Online Transfer in Stock Market Demat No




Detalls of securities held in the Company itself, its holding company, Subsidiary company, Subsidiary of holding company or Associate company

Register of details of securities held by Directors and Key Management Personnel

Name of Director/KMP

The number, description and
nominal value of securities;

The date of acquisition

Price or other
consideration
paid;

Date of
disposal

price and other
consideration
received;

Cumulative
balance and
number of
securities held
after each
transaction;

Mode of acquisition of securities ;

Mode of
holding =
physical or in
dematerialize
d form; and

Whether securities
have been pledged or
any encumbrance has

been created on the

securities.

Name of
Company

Status -
Holding/Subsi|
diary/Associa

te

Mr. Aditya Madhav Keswani

Nil




Details of securities held in the Company itself, its holding company, Subsidiary company, Subsidiary of holding company or Associate company

Register of details of securities held by Directors and Key Management Personnel

Name of Director /KMP The number, description and The date of acquisition Price or other Date of price and other| Cumulative Mode of acquisition of securities ; Mode of Whether securities Name of Status -
nominal value of securities; consideration disposal consideration | balance and holding ~ have been pledged or Company Holding/Subsi
paid; received; number of physical orin | any encumbrance has diary/Associat
securities held dematerialize | been created on the e
after each d form; and securities.
transaction;

Mr. Ashish Kumar Guha

Nil




Reagister of details of securities held by Directors and Key Management Personnel

Details of securities held in the Company itself, its holding company, S

ubsidiary company, Subsidiary of holding company or Associate company

Name of Director/KMP The number, description and The date of acquisition Price or other Date of price and other Cumulative Mode of acquisition of securities ; Mode of Whether securities Name of Status -
nominal value of securities; consideration disposal consideration balance and holding - have been pledged Company Holding/Subsi
paid; received; number of physical or in | or any encumbrance diary/Associa
securities held dematerialize | has been created on te
after each d form; and the securities.
transaction;
Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each
Mr. Arvind Singhania 0 Balance as on 01.04.2018 Demat No Lemon Tree Company itself
Hotels Limited
50,000 18.07.2018 & 19.07.2018 3703390.21 50,000| Market Purchase
35000 23.07.2018 2720419.2 85,000| Market Purchase
4,206 26.07.2018 328,091.77 89,206 Market Purchase
50,794 27.07.2018 4,258,071 140,000| Market Purchase
60,000 27.09.2018 4,368,651.90 200,000| Market Purchase
-200,000 23.02.2022 99,97,085.48 Nil|Online Transfer in Stock Market




Register of details of securities held by Directors and Key Management Personnel

Details of securities held in the Company itself, its holding company, Subsidiary company, Subsidiary of holding company or Assaciate company
Name of Director/KMP The number, description and The date of Price or other Date of disposal price and other Cumulative balance and Mode of acquisition of | Mode of holding -] Whether securities have Name of Company Status -
nominal value of securities; acquisition consideration paid; consideration received; number of securities held securities ; physical or in been pledged or any Holding/Subsidiar
after each transaction; di ialized brance has been y/Associate
form; and created on the securities,
Mr. Pradeep Mathur Equity Shares of Re. 10/- each
15,000 3.3.2004 690,000 15,000|Preferential Allotment Demat No Lemon Tree Hotels Company itself
30,000 22.04.2006 © 35,000| Bonus (1:2) tmitsd
5,000 17.02.2009 315000 54,000 | Preferential Allotment
4,509 29.08.2012 319085 58,909 | Preferential Allotment
117,818 25.04.2014 0 176,727 |Bonus (1:2)
176,727 07.03.2015 o

353,454

Bonus (1:2)




Details of securities held in the Company itself, its holding company, Subsidiary company, Subsidiary of holding company or Associate company

Register of details of securities held by Directors and Key Management Personnel

Name of Director/KMP

The number, description and
nominal value of securities;

The date of acquisition

Price or other
consideration
paid;

Date of
disposal

price and other
consideration
received;

Cumulative
balance and
number of
securities held
after each
transaction;

Mode of acquisition of securities ;

Mode of
holding -
physical or in
dematerialize
d form; and

Whether securities
have been pledged or
any encumbrance has

been created on the
securities.

Name of
Company

Status -
Holding/Subsi
diary/Associa

te

Ms. Freyan Jamshed Desai

Nil




Register of details of securities held by Directors and Key Management Personnel

Details of securities held in the Company itself, its holding company, Subsidiary company, Subsidiary of holding company or Associate company
Name of Director/KMP The number, description and The date of acquisition Price or other Date of price and other| Cumulative Mode of acquisition of securities ; Mode of Whether securities Name of Status -
nominal value of securities; consideration disposal consideration | balance and holding - have been pledged or Company Holding /Subsi
paid; received; number of physical or in| any encumbrance has diary/Associa
securities held dematerialize| been created on the te
after each d form; and securities.
transaction;

Ms. Willem Albertus Hazeleger

Nil




Register of details of securities held by Directors and Key Management Personnel

Details of securities held in the Com,

pany itself, its halding company, Subsidiary company, Subsidiary of holding company

or Associate compan:

Name of Director/KMP The number, description The date of Price or other Date of price and other| Cumulative balance and Mode of acquisition of Mode of holding - | Whether securities have| Name of Company Status -
and nominal value of acquisition consideration di of securities held securities ; physical or in been pledged or any Holding/Subsidiary/A
securities; paid; received; after each transaction; dematerialized form; | encumbrance has been ssociate
and created on the
securities.
Mr. Arindam Bhattacharya 246,699(07.03.2015 Nil 246,699 |Bonus (1:1) Demat No Lemon Tree Hotels |Company itself in his
121,066|25.04.2014 i 367,765 | Bonus (1:2) fimitet ndividugt nsine with Hig
joint name of Mrs,
50,000/05.04.2018 417,765|IPO Allotment Sujata Bhattacharya
-20,000(29.03.2022 397,765|Online Transfer in Stock Market
-40,000(30.03.2022 357,765|0nline Transfer in Stock Market
Mr. Arindam Bhattacharya And 109,090(25.04.2014 Nil 109,090|Bonus (1:2)
Mrs. Sujata Bhattacharya
163,635/07.03.2015 Nil 272,725|Bonus (1:1)




Details of securities held in the Company itself, its holding company, Subsidiary company, Subsidiary of holding company or Associate company

Register of details of securities held by Directors and Key Management Personnel

Name of Director/KMP The number, description and The date of acquisition Price or other Date of price and other| Cumulative Mode of acquisition of securities ; Mode of Whether securities Name of Status -
nominal value of securities; consideration disposal consideration | balance and holding - have been pledged or Company Holding/Subsi
paid; received; number of physical or in | any encumbrance has diary/Associa
securities held dematerialize| been created on the te
after each d form; and securities.

transaction;

Mr. Niten Malhan




Details of securities held in the Company itself, its holding company, Subsidiary company, Subsidiary of holding company or Associate company

Register of details of securities held by Directors and Key Management Personnel

Name of Director/KMP The number, description and The date of acquisition Price or other Date of price and other| Cumulative Mode of acquisition of securities ; Mode of Whether Name of Status -
nominal value of securities; consideration disposal consideration | balance and holding - securities Company Holding/
paid; received; number of physical or in| have been Subsidiary/
securities held dematerialize| pledged or Associate
after each d form; and any
transaction; encumbrance
has been
created on
the
securities.
Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each
Mr. Kapil Sharma 684432 Balance as on 18.09.2014 684,432 Demat No Lemon Tree Company
684,432 07.03.2015 0 1,368,864 Bonus (1:1) Hotele: Linitad frselr
-239000 22.04.2015 -8962500 1,129,864 |Transfer to Spank Management Services
Private Limited
224,150 24.10.2016 2,712,215 1,354,014 |Allotment of ESOP's
40,000 05.07.2017 860,000 1,394,014 |Allotment of ESOP's
-10,000 14.06.2018 -750995 1,384,014 (Online Transfer in Stock Market
-22,000 15.06.2018 -1661270.8 1,362,014 |Online Transfer in Stock Market
-64,004 18.06.2018 -4883349.58 1,298,010|0Online Transfer in Stock Market
-30,000 19.06.2018 -2303883 1,268,010|Online Transfer in Stock Market
-14,280 20.06.2018| -1108762.032 1,253,730 Online Transfer in Stock Market
-30,000 21.06.2018 -2246997 1,223,730(Online Transfer in Stock Market
-15,000 11.07.2018 -1182134 1,208,730(Online Transfer in Stock Market
-20,000 12.07.2018 -1591810 1,188,730|Online Transfer in Stock Market
-261 26.07.2018 -21554.55 1,188,469|0nline Transfer in Stock Market
-4,260 27.07.2018 -356699.17 1,184,209|0nline Transfer in Stock Market
140,000 28.08.2018 3,010,000 1,324,209 |Exercise of ESOP's through Trust
-20,000 27.11.2018 -1522475.00 1,304,209|Online Transfer in Stock Market
-5,223 29.03.2019 1,298,986|Online Transfer in Stock Market
-16,000 23.09.2019 1,282,986|0nline Transfer in Stock Market
-16,000 27.12.2019 1,266,986|0nline Transfer in Stock Market
-10,000 07.12.2020 -445054.5 1,256,986|0nline Transfer in Stock Market
-500 07.12.2020 -22423.56 1,256,486 (0Online Transfer in Stock Market
+4,000 08.12.2020 -188061.7 1,252,486|0nline Transfer in Stock Market
-2,000 03.11.2021 -112886.9 1,250,486 |0Online Transfer in Stock Market
-2,000 09.11.2021 -113686.2 1,248,486 |0nline Transfer in Stock Market
-5,000 15.11.2021 -283283.57 1,243,486|0nline Transfer in Stock Market
-6,000 16.11.2021 -349557.45 1,237,486|0nline Transfer in Stock Market
-5000 21.02.2022 1,232,486|Online Transfer in Stock Market
-10000 08.03.2022 1,222,486|0nline Transfer in Stock Market
-1000 25.03.2022 1,221,486|0nline Transfer in Stock Market
-20000 28.03.2022 1,201,486|0nline Transfer in Stock Market
-10000 30.03.2022 1,191,486(0Online Transfer in Stock Market




Details of securities held in the Company itself, its holding company, Subsidiary company, Subsidiary of helding company or Associate company

Register of details of securities held by Directors and Key Management Personnel

Cum i o
ulative Mode of Whether securities
: ? balance and 3 Status -
i Price or other price and other holding - have been pledged or 7 .
3 The number, description and — : 5 Date of . = number of - - 2 . Name of Holding/Subsi
Name of Director/KMP 5 s The date of acquisition consideration . consideration i Mode of acquisition of securities ; physical orin | any encumbrance has . 5
nominal value of securities; ¢ disposal E securities held e Company diary/Associat
paid; received; dematerialize | been created on the
after each . e
. d form; and securities.
transaction;

Mr. Nikhil Sethi

Nil




